
Country Name Email Address Law Firm

Argentina Mr. Laureano Genin lgenin@allende.com Allende & Brea

Argentina Mr. Agustin Cerolinni acerolini@ceroliniferrari.com.ar Cerolini & Ferrari
Azerbaijan Ms. Nurlana Dunyamaliyeva nurlana.dunyamaliyeva@socar.az; dnyamalyeva@gmail.com

Australia Tom Hvala Tom.Hvala@minterellison.com

Austria Ms. Jasmin Rosita Zareie jasminzareie@gmail.com Baker & McKenzie
Bolivia Ms. Carolina Aguirre carolinaaguirre@bufeteaguirre‐lawfirm.com Bufete Aguierre, Quintanilla, Soria & Nishizawa Sociedad 

Brazil Matheus Pedrotti matheus.pedrotti@outlook.com Serafini Lawyers
Brazil Mr. Gustavo Flausino Coelho gustavo@bastilhocoelho.com.br Bastilho Coelho Advogados

Bulgaria Eleonora Mateina eleonora.mateina@tbp.bg  Tsvetkova Bebov & Partners

Canada Mr. Calvin Leung cleung@osler.com Osler
Canada Ms. Claire Seaborn cseaborn@mccarthy.ca McCarthy Tetrault

Canada Julian Carpenter Julian.Carpenter@tdsecurities.com
Chile Mr. Matias Langevin mlangevin@moralesybesa.cl Morales & Besa

Cyprus Ms. Venetia Argyropoulou V.Argyropoulou@euc.ac.cy European University Cyprus
Ecuador Mr. Agustin Acosta Cardenas aacosta@pazhorowitz.com

El Salvador Mr. Adán Araujo adan.araujo@ariaslaw.com Arias
France Mr. Benoit Lafourcade blafourcade@delcade.fr Bird & Bird AARPI

France Ms. Nina Martins ninamartins@free.fr
Georgia Ms. Sophie Panjikidze s.panjikidze@gvinadzeandpartners.ge Gvinadze & Partners

Guatemala Mr. Alejandro Cofino acofino@qil4.com QIL+4 Abogados
Hong Kong Mr. Felix Ka‐ho Ng felix.ng@haldanes.com Haldanes

India Mr. 'Aniket Singhania' aniket.singhania@cyrilshroff.com Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas

India Mr. Kartikey Mahajan kartikey.mahajan@AMSShardul.com
India Mr 'Vikrant Shetty' vikrant@tauruslegal.co.in

Italy Giovanni d'Ayala Valva dayala@virtax.it Termonti Romagnoli e Associati
Israel Chavah Apfelbaum Chavah.Apfelbaum@asserson.co.uk Asserson
Kenya Mr. Nabutola Wanjala nabutola.advocate@gmail.com Lusweti & Nabutola Company Advocates

Malaysia Mr. Lim Wei Jiet weijiet@sreenevasan.com
Mexico Mr. Carlos Martinez Betanzos carlos.martinez@creel.mx Creel García‐Cuéllar Aiza y Enríquez SC

Mexico Mr. Fernando Erana ferana@solcargo.mx Solcargo
Nepal Mr. Santosh Bhandari santoshbhandari70@gmail.com JURIST & COMPANY (PVT.) LTD.

Nigeria Mr. Abdullateef Abdul Aabdul@ikeyiarifayan.com
Nigeria Mr. Gilbert Success gilbertsuccess@yahoo.com

Nigeria Marx Ikongbeh MARX IKONGBEH' <marx@everlaw.ng>
Pakistan Mr. Naeem Shahzad NAEEMSHAHZADADVOCATE@hotmail.com

Paraguay Ms. Nabila Larroza nabilarroza@gmail.com Drelichman Law Firm
Pamana Mr. Jose Luis Sosa jsosa@gala.com.pa Galindo, Arias & Lopez

Paraguay Mr. Ivan Mauricio Filartiga Cantero ivanfilartiga@gmail.com IR Global
Paraguay Ms. Veronica Franco vfranco@ferrere.com

Peru Mr. Felipe Boisset felipe.boisset@rebaza‐alcazar.com REBAZA, ALCÁZAR & DE LAS CASAS
Qatar Mr. Mahmoud Abuwasel mabuwasel@qatarlaw.com Bin Nakhira & Partners

Rwanda Mr. Pie Habimana pihabimana@gmail.com
South Africa Mr. Tshegofatso G. Motseto info@motsetoinc.co.za Motseto INC

South Korea Mr. Sang‐Hoon Han Shin & Kim
Spain Mr. David Gonzalez Galvez dgonzalez@gomezacebo‐pombo.com Gómez‐Acebo & Pombo

Spain Mr. Rafael Fernandez rfernandez@perezllorca.com
Sweden Mr. Joakim Falkner JOAKIM.FALKNER@BAKERMCKENZIE.COM' Baker & McKenzie

Switzerland Ms. Giulio Palermo gpalermo@archipel‐law.com Archipel

Switzerland Mr. Maurer Moritz moritz.maurer@nkf.ch Niederer Kraft Frey Ltd
Tanzania Ms. Anayaty Tahir a.a.tahir@hotmail.com Mkono & Co Advocates

Tanzania Ms. Angelista Nashon Sijaona angel.nashon@gmail.com
Trinidad and Tobago Ms. Saelese Hayne saelesehaynes@mac.com Titan Chambers

Turkey Mr. Altan Liman altan@aydaslimankurman.av.tr Aydas Liman Kurman
United Kingdom Ms. Caroline Kerswell Dr. Ali Almihdar Outer Temple Chambers

United States Mr. Aaron Micah Bernay ABernay@fbtlaw.com Frost Brown Todd LLC
United States Mr. Ricardo A. Ampudia rampudia@shb.com  Shook, Hardy & Bacon L.L.P.
United States Joseline Rodriguez Joseline.Rodriguez@us.dlapiper.com  DLA Piper
Uruguay Mr. Alvaro Carrau acarrau@bkzr.com.uy Bado, Kuster, Zerbino & Rachetti

Uzbekistan Mr. Jason Muller jason.nasriddinov.muller7@gmail.com
Zimbabwe Ms. Sharon Bwanya

mailto:lgenin@allende.com
mailto:acerolini@ceroliniferrari.com.ar
mailto:nurlana.dunyamaliyeva@socar.az
mailto:Tom.Hvala@minterellison.com
mailto:jasminzareie@gmail.com
mailto:matheus.pedrotti@outlook.com
mailto:gustavo@bastilhocoelho.com.br
mailto:cleung@osler.com
mailto:cseaborn@mccarthy.ca
mailto:Julian.Carpenter@tdsecurities.com
mailto:mlangevin@moralesybesa.cl
mailto:V.Argyropoulou@euc.ac.cy
mailto:aacosta@pazhorowitz.com
mailto:adan.araujo@ariaslaw.com
mailto:blafourcade@delcade.fr
mailto:ninamartins@free.fr
mailto:s.panjikidze@gvinadzeandpartners.ge
mailto:acofino@qil4.com
mailto:felix.ng@haldanes.com
mailto:aniket.singhania@phoenixlegal.in
mailto:kartikey.mahajan@AMSShardul.com
mailto:vikrant@tauruslegal.co.in
mailto:dayala@virtax.it
mailto:nabutola.advocate@gmail.com
mailto:weijiet@sreenevasan.com
mailto:carlos.martinez@creel.mx
mailto:ferana@solcargo.mx
mailto:santoshbhandari70@gmail.com
mailto:Aabdul@ikeyiarifayan.com
mailto:gilbertsuccess@yahoo.com
mailto:marx@everlaw.ng
mailto:NAEEMSHAHZADADVOCATE@hotmail.com
mailto:nabilarroza@gmail.com
mailto:jsosa@gala.com.pa
mailto:ivanfilartiga@gmail.com
mailto:vfranco@ferrere.com
mailto:mabuwasel@qatarlaw.com
mailto:pihabimana@gmail.com
mailto:info@motsetoinc.co.za
mailto:rfernandez@perezllorca.com
mailto:moritz.maurer@nkf.ch
mailto:a.a.tahir@hotmail.com
mailto:angel.nashon@gmail.com
mailto:saelesehaynes@mac.com
mailto:altan@aydaslimankurman.av.tr
mailto:ABernay@fbtlaw.com
mailto:acarrau@bkzr.com.uy
mailto:jason.nasriddinov.muller7@gmail.com

	Table 1

